
2025-2026 Faculty Roster  

 

 

Principal 
Mr. Jones 

jonesrl@dadeschools.net 

Assistant Principal 
Ms. DaSilva 

sdasilva@dadeschools.net 

English Language Arts & Reading Department 
Ms. Frade  

dfrade@dadeschools.net 
Mr. Boyce 

jonathanboyce@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Ferrer 

j cferrer9@dadeschools.net 

Mathematics Department 
Ms. Brown 

tisha7@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Romano 

eromano@dadeschools.net 
Mr. Arbide 

earbide@dadeschools.net 

Science Department 
Dr. Alvarez 

eduardoalvarez@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Foley 

lfoley@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Menocal 

cynthiamenocal@dadeschools.net  
Ms. Williams 

kmwilliams@dadeschools.net 
 

ESOL Department 
Mr. Casablanca 

jcasablanca@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Suarez 

mmsuarez@dadeschools.net 
ESOL Chair 

Ms. Dominguez 
bdominguez001@dadeschools.net 

 

Electives 
Mr. Cornelius 

tcornelius@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Oberlander 

lisaobie@dadeschools.net 

Social Studies Department 
Ms. Corvos 

acorvos@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Plyler 

cplyler@dadeschools.net 
Mr. Reid 

areid@dadeschools.net 

Exceptional Student Education 
Ms. Caicedo 

caicedo@dadeschools.net 
Ms. De Armas 

shecel@dadeschools.net 
Ms. Dressler 

dresslerl@dadeschools.net 
 

School Counselor 
Ms. Sotomayor 

msotomayor@dadeschools.net 
 

Registrar/Attendance 
Ms. Fernandez 

judyfernandez@dadeschools.net 
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Ms. Martin 
emartin1@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Troya 
ytroya@dadeschools.net 

Ms. Williams 
kmwilliams@dadeschools.net 

 
ESE Program Specialist 

Ms. Demoss 
ademoss@dadeschools.net 

 
Clinician 

Ms. Hernandez 
327340@dadeschools.net 

 

Treasurer 
Ms. Benedetti 

vbenedetti@dadeschools.net 
 

Community Involvement Specialist 
Ms. De Barros 

341254@dadeschools.net 
 

Apple Lead Teacher/Activities Director 
Ms. Oberlander 

lisaobie@dadeschools.net 
 

Magnet Lead Teacher 
Mr. Reid 

areid@dadeschools.net 
 

SCSI 
Ms. Pearson 

rosina@dadeschools.net 
 

School Assessment Coordinator 
Ms. Brown 

tisha7@dadeschools.net 
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